
VolaSoftControlPdf

8. Kadrinna Basseinislaalom 2023

8th Kadrina  Swimming Pool Canoe Slalom

Event Ranking

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

19.02.2023  /  Kadrina Spordikeskus 19.02.2023 at 13:53  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Age gr (Rank) Junior Run 1 Penalty Run 1 Run 2 Penalty Run 2 Time Gap

  C1M  

1 7 Krišs Ozols Valmieras Straume 47.3 3.0 50.3 47.2 4.0 51.2 50.3

2 2 Matīss Sils Vidzemes sporta asociācija C1MJ (1) C1MJ 54.2 54.2 53.8 1.0 54.8 54.2 3.9

3 6 Siim Peetris SK Pirita 57.5 4.0 61.5 55.6 55.6 55.6 5.3

4 10 Edgars Lucāns A/K Baldone C1MJ (2) C1MJ 58.8 3.0 61.8 58.8 1.0 59.8 59.8 9.5

5 4 Martin Peiker SK Pirita C1M14 (1) C1MJ 65.1 1.0 66.1 62.3 62.3 62.3 12.0

6 17 Tarmo Peiker SK Pirita 66.3 1.0 67.3 64.5 1.0 65.5 65.5 15.2

7 5 Ago Kastemäe Nelson 81.8 5.0 86.8 71.1 3.0 74.1 74.1 23.8

8 13 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone C1M14 (2) C1MJ 90.1 1.0 91.1 86.3 4.0 90.3 90.3 40.0

9 1 Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland Vidzemes sporta asociācija C1MJ (3) C1MJ 92.4 92.4 92.4 42.1

10 15 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone C1M14 (3) C1MJ 100.5 4.0 104.5 104.5 54.2

11 9 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone C1M14 (4) C1MJ 102.6 4.0 106.6 103.5 4.0 107.5 106.6 56.3

12 14 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone C1M14 (5) C1MJ 254.1 1.0 255.1 212.0 52.0 264.0 255.1 204.8

  C1W  

1 3 Marie Peiker SK Pirita C1W14 (1) C1WJ 68.0 2.0 70.0 68.3 1.0 69.3 69.3

2 16 Marianne Klopets VeeSlaalom 74.3 74.3 74.0 2.0 76.0 74.3 5.0

3 8 Daniela Viktorija Igaune A/K Baldone C1WJ (1) C1WJ 83.9 1.0 84.9 82.4 82.4 82.4 13.1

4 12 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone C1W14 (2) C1WJ 92.0 1.0 93.0 94.0 2.0 96.0 93.0 23.7

5 11 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone C1W14 (3) C1WJ 243.6 1.0 244.6 195.1 2.0 197.1 197.1 127.8

  K1M  

1 18 Kaspars Pakers Vidzemes sporta asociācija 39.3 1.0 40.3 39.9 51.0 90.9 40.3

2 21 Tarmo Peiker SK Pirita 41.7 1.0 42.7 42.7 1.0 43.7 42.7 2.4

3 36 Namejs Brūns VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1MJ (1) K1MJ 45.4 2.0 47.4 43.5 1.0 44.5 44.5 4.2

4 35 Mārtiņš Šteinbergs VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1MJ (2) K1MJ 45.6 101.0 146.6 44.9 44.9 44.9 4.6

5 30 Siim Peetris SK Pirita 44.9 1.0 45.9 43.8 3.0 46.8 45.9 5.6

6 19 Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland Vidzemes sporta asociācija K1MJ (3) K1MJ 46.5 46.5 46.9 1.0 47.9 46.5 6.2

7 23 Martin Peiker SK Pirita K1M14 (1) K1MJ 48.4 48.4 50.1 1.0 51.1 48.4 8.1

8 26 Ago Kastemäe Nelson 52.8 52.8 53.7 52.0 105.7 52.8 12.5

9 40 Edgars Lucāns A/K Baldone K1MJ (4) K1MJ 58.1 2.0 60.1 51.0 2.0 53.0 53.0 12.7

10 27 Olden Jentson Sk Pirita 55.2 4.0 59.2 52.4 4.0 56.4 56.4 16.1

11 29 Agur Kastemäe Nelson 62.5 2.0 64.5 68.3 4.0 72.3 64.5 24.2

12 33 Artur Funkner SK Pirita K1MJ (5) K1MJ 71.5 53.0 124.5 64.4 1.0 65.4 65.4 25.1

13 25 Jelisei Jefremov SK Pirita K1M14 (2) K1MJ 87.3 87.3 78.0 2.0 80.0 80.0 39.7

14 43 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone K1M14 (3) K1MJ 83.4 1.0 84.4 79.8 2.0 81.8 81.8 41.5

15 45 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone K1M14 (4) K1MJ 82.7 4.0 86.7 126.0 2.0 128.0 86.7 46.4

16 39 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone K1M14 (5) K1MJ 95.6 5.0 100.6 89.6 2.0 91.6 91.6 51.3

17 46 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone K1M14 (6) K1MJ 152.8 51.0 203.8 87.6 5.0 92.6 92.6 52.3

18 32 Karl Martin Matsalu Braanaas Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1M14 (7) K1MJ 106.4 3.0 109.4 92.0 2.0 94.0 94.0 53.7

19 44 Oskars Jaucis A/K Baldone K1M14 (8) K1MJ 124.5 3.0 127.5 115.4 4.0 119.4 119.4 79.1

  K1W  

1 22 Marie Peiker SK Pirita K1W14 (1) K1WJ 51.6 51.6 50.3 50.3 50.3

2 37 Marianne Klopets VeeSlaalom 56.7 2.0 58.7 58.3 1.0 59.3 58.7 8.4

3 34 Dinija Ozola VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1W14 (2) K1WJ 63.7 63.7 64.6 2.0 66.6 63.7 13.4

4 31 Liisi Miil Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1W14 (3) K1WJ 66.4 1.0 67.4 66.4 2.0 68.4 67.4 17.1

5 24 Kristin Soovaes SK Pirita K1W14 (4) K1WJ 69.2 3.0 72.2 68.6 2.0 70.6 70.6 20.3

6 38 Daniela Viktorija Igaune A/K Baldone K1WJ (1) K1WJ 80.5 2.0 82.5 79.6 1.0 80.6 80.6 30.3

7 28 Helene Jentson Sk Pirita K1W14 (5) K1WJ 81.0 2.0 83.0 82.7 3.0 85.7 83.0 32.7

8 41 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone K1W14 (6) K1WJ 114.1 1.0 115.1 106.7 4.0 110.7 110.7 60.4

9 42 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone K1W14 (7) K1WJ 137.1 3.0 140.1 131.0 2.0 133.0 133.0 82.7

  C1M14  

1 4 Martin Peiker SK Pirita C1M14 (1) C1MJ 65.1 1.0 66.1 62.3 62.3 62.3

2 13 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone C1M14 (2) C1MJ 90.1 1.0 91.1 86.3 4.0 90.3 90.3 28.0
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3 15 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone C1M14 (3) C1MJ 100.5 4.0 104.5 104.5 42.2

4 9 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone C1M14 (4) C1MJ 102.6 4.0 106.6 103.5 4.0 107.5 106.6 44.3

5 14 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone C1M14 (5) C1MJ 254.1 1.0 255.1 212.0 52.0 264.0 255.1 192.8

  C1W14  

1 3 Marie Peiker SK Pirita C1W14 (1) C1WJ 68.0 2.0 70.0 68.3 1.0 69.3 69.3

2 12 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone C1W14 (2) C1WJ 92.0 1.0 93.0 94.0 2.0 96.0 93.0 23.7

3 11 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone C1W14 (3) C1WJ 243.6 1.0 244.6 195.1 2.0 197.1 197.1 127.8

  K1M14  

1 23 Martin Peiker SK Pirita K1M14 (1) K1MJ 48.4 48.4 50.1 1.0 51.1 48.4

2 25 Jelisei Jefremov SK Pirita K1M14 (2) K1MJ 87.3 87.3 78.0 2.0 80.0 80.0 31.6

3 43 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone K1M14 (3) K1MJ 83.4 1.0 84.4 79.8 2.0 81.8 81.8 33.4

4 45 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone K1M14 (4) K1MJ 82.7 4.0 86.7 126.0 2.0 128.0 86.7 38.3

5 39 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone K1M14 (5) K1MJ 95.6 5.0 100.6 89.6 2.0 91.6 91.6 43.2

6 46 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone K1M14 (6) K1MJ 152.8 51.0 203.8 87.6 5.0 92.6 92.6 44.2

7 32 Karl Martin Matsalu Braanaas Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1M14 (7) K1MJ 106.4 3.0 109.4 92.0 2.0 94.0 94.0 45.6

8 44 Oskars Jaucis A/K Baldone K1M14 (8) K1MJ 124.5 3.0 127.5 115.4 4.0 119.4 119.4 71.0

  K1W14  

1 22 Marie Peiker SK Pirita K1W14 (1) K1WJ 51.6 51.6 50.3 50.3 50.3

2 34 Dinija Ozola VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1W14 (2) K1WJ 63.7 63.7 64.6 2.0 66.6 63.7 13.4

3 31 Liisi Miil Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1W14 (3) K1WJ 66.4 1.0 67.4 66.4 2.0 68.4 67.4 17.1

4 24 Kristin Soovaes SK Pirita K1W14 (4) K1WJ 69.2 3.0 72.2 68.6 2.0 70.6 70.6 20.3

5 28 Helene Jentson Sk Pirita K1W14 (5) K1WJ 81.0 2.0 83.0 82.7 3.0 85.7 83.0 32.7

6 41 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone K1W14 (6) K1WJ 114.1 1.0 115.1 106.7 4.0 110.7 110.7 60.4

7 42 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone K1W14 (7) K1WJ 137.1 3.0 140.1 131.0 2.0 133.0 133.0 82.7

  C1MJ  

1 2 Matīss Sils Vidzemes sporta asociācija C1MJ (1) C1MJ 54.2 54.2 53.8 1.0 54.8 54.2

2 10 Edgars Lucāns A/K Baldone C1MJ (2) C1MJ 58.8 3.0 61.8 58.8 1.0 59.8 59.8 5.6

3 4 Martin Peiker SK Pirita C1M14 (1) C1MJ 65.1 1.0 66.1 62.3 62.3 62.3 8.1

4 13 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone C1M14 (2) C1MJ 90.1 1.0 91.1 86.3 4.0 90.3 90.3 36.1

5 1 Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland Vidzemes sporta asociācija C1MJ (3) C1MJ 92.4 92.4 92.4 38.2

6 15 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone C1M14 (3) C1MJ 100.5 4.0 104.5 104.5 50.3

7 9 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone C1M14 (4) C1MJ 102.6 4.0 106.6 103.5 4.0 107.5 106.6 52.4

8 14 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone C1M14 (5) C1MJ 254.1 1.0 255.1 212.0 52.0 264.0 255.1 200.9

  C1WJ  

1 3 Marie Peiker SK Pirita C1W14 (1) C1WJ 68.0 2.0 70.0 68.3 1.0 69.3 69.3

2 8 Daniela Viktorija Igaune A/K Baldone C1WJ (1) C1WJ 83.9 1.0 84.9 82.4 82.4 82.4 13.1

3 12 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone C1W14 (2) C1WJ 92.0 1.0 93.0 94.0 2.0 96.0 93.0 23.7

4 11 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone C1W14 (3) C1WJ 243.6 1.0 244.6 195.1 2.0 197.1 197.1 127.8

  K1MJ  

1 36 Namejs Brūns VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1MJ (1) K1MJ 45.4 2.0 47.4 43.5 1.0 44.5 44.5

2 35 Mārtiņš Šteinbergs VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1MJ (2) K1MJ 45.6 101.0 146.6 44.9 44.9 44.9 0.4

3 19 Laurits Valtenbergs Egeland Vidzemes sporta asociācija K1MJ (3) K1MJ 46.5 46.5 46.9 1.0 47.9 46.5 2.0

4 23 Martin Peiker SK Pirita K1M14 (1) K1MJ 48.4 48.4 50.1 1.0 51.1 48.4 3.9

5 40 Edgars Lucāns A/K Baldone K1MJ (4) K1MJ 58.1 2.0 60.1 51.0 2.0 53.0 53.0 8.5

6 33 Artur Funkner SK Pirita K1MJ (5) K1MJ 71.5 53.0 124.5 64.4 1.0 65.4 65.4 20.9

7 25 Jelisei Jefremov SK Pirita K1M14 (2) K1MJ 87.3 87.3 78.0 2.0 80.0 80.0 35.5

8 43 Mārtiņš Brencis A/K Baldone K1M14 (3) K1MJ 83.4 1.0 84.4 79.8 2.0 81.8 81.8 37.3
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9 45 Renārs Munkevics A/K Baldone K1M14 (4) K1MJ 82.7 4.0 86.7 126.0 2.0 128.0 86.7 42.2

10 39 Dāgs Pokšāns A/K Baldone K1M14 (5) K1MJ 95.6 5.0 100.6 89.6 2.0 91.6 91.6 47.1

11 46 Staņislavs Nosunovs A/K Baldone K1M14 (6) K1MJ 152.8 51.0 203.8 87.6 5.0 92.6 92.6 48.1

12 32 Karl Martin Matsalu Braanaas Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1M14 (7) K1MJ 106.4 3.0 109.4 92.0 2.0 94.0 94.0 49.5

13 44 Oskars Jaucis A/K Baldone K1M14 (8) K1MJ 124.5 3.0 127.5 115.4 4.0 119.4 119.4 74.9

  K1WJ  

1 22 Marie Peiker SK Pirita K1W14 (1) K1WJ 51.6 51.6 50.3 50.3 50.3

2 34 Dinija Ozola VSS/ Valmieras Straume K1W14 (2) K1WJ 63.7 63.7 64.6 2.0 66.6 63.7 13.4

3 31 Liisi Miil Sindi Aerutamisklubi K1W14 (3) K1WJ 66.4 1.0 67.4 66.4 2.0 68.4 67.4 17.1

4 24 Kristin Soovaes SK Pirita K1W14 (4) K1WJ 69.2 3.0 72.2 68.6 2.0 70.6 70.6 20.3

5 38 Daniela Viktorija Igaune A/K Baldone K1WJ (1) K1WJ 80.5 2.0 82.5 79.6 1.0 80.6 80.6 30.3

6 28 Helene Jentson Sk Pirita K1W14 (5) K1WJ 81.0 2.0 83.0 82.7 3.0 85.7 83.0 32.7

7 41 Lauma Munkevica A/K Baldone K1W14 (6) K1WJ 114.1 1.0 115.1 106.7 4.0 110.7 110.7 60.4

8 42 Gabriela Igaune A/K Baldone K1W14 (7) K1WJ 137.1 3.0 140.1 131.0 2.0 133.0 133.0 82.7


